
‭Monday 29 January‬
‭Registration and Sing through Gondoliers.‬

‭5 February.‬
‭Mozart no. 1. Introitus, Requiem‬
‭Gondoliers Finales of ACT 1, No10, and Act 2, No 22‬

‭12 February.‬
‭Mozart no. 2. Kyrie‬
‭Gondoliers Finales of ACT 1 and 2.‬

‭19 February.‬
‭Mozart 3a. Dies Irae‬
‭Gondoliers Chorus. 1 and 9.‬
‭Solo ensemble Nos 1 - 8, 21.‬

‭26 February.‬
‭Mozart 3c. Rex Tremendae‬
‭Gondoliers Chorus. 1 and 9.‬
‭Solo ensemble Nos 1 - 8, 21.‬

‭4 March.‬
‭Mozart. 3e. Confutatis‬
‭Gondoliers Chorus. Nos. 11, 12, 18.‬
‭Soloists. No. 13, 16, 17.‬

‭11 March.‬
‭Mozart 3f. Lacrimosa‬
‭Gondoliers Chorus. 14 and 15.‬
‭Soloists. 16, 17 and 20.‬

‭18 March.‬
‭Mozart 4a. Domine Jesu‬
‭Gondoliers Chorus. 14 and 15.‬
‭Soloists. Nos. 17, 19, 20 and 21.‬

‭Saturday 23 March.‬
‭All day rehearsal.‬

‭Monday 25 March.‬



‭All choruses with soloists.‬

‭Easter Monday. No rehearsal.‬

‭8 April.‬
‭Dress Rehearsal 1.‬

‭15 April.‬
‭Dress Rehearsal 2.‬

‭22 April.‬
‭Dress Rehearsal 3.‬

‭Sunday 28 April‬
‭Ringwood performance‬

‭Monday April 29.‬
‭Mozart 4 and 5. Domine Jesu, Hostias and Sanctus‬

‭Sunday  5 May‬
‭Romsey performance‬

‭Monday May 6.‬
‭Mozart. 6 and 7. Benedictus and Agnus Dei‬

‭Monday May 13.‬
‭Mozart. 8 and 1. Lux Aeterna and Introitus‬

‭Sunday 19 May‬
‭Healesville performance‬

‭Monday May 20.‬
‭Mozart 2 and 3.‬

‭Sunday 26 May‬
‭Cowes performance‬

‭Monday 27 May‬
‭Mozart 3 and 4‬

‭Sunday 2 June‬



‭Upwey performance‬

‭Monday June 3.‬
‭Mozart Nos. 5 - 8.‬

‭MondayJune 10‬
‭Mozart - run through‬

‭Sunday June 16.‬
‭Mozart Requiem Performance‬

‭Sunday  23June‬
‭Mooroolbark performance‬


